

---

## **PACHET LEGUME-FRUCTE**

I.D.: 92402150

---

Data publicarii	22.01.24	Coduri CPV	15300000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 171,31 RON - 171,31 RON

---

Descriere: Mere Rosii 103461 3,23 RON 20.31 kg 65,60 RON 71,50 RON incl. TVA Lamai Plasa 500 g 103503 3,23 RON 2 buc. 6,46 RON 7,04 RON incl. TVA Telina (Apium graveolens) 324768 3,82 RON 2.57 kg 9,82 RON 10,70 RON incl. TVA Pastarnac (Pastinaca sativa) 103832 5,12 RON 2.06 kg 10,54 RON 11,49 RON incl. TVA Patrunjel (Petroselinum crispum) 103712 1,26 RON 10 buc. 12,60 RON 13,73 RON incl. TVA METRO Chef Cartofi Rosii 10 Kg 103784 33,15 RON 2 buc. 66,29 RON 72,26 RON incl. TVA

---